
 

 

Invitation for Bids  
    

   

Secretary, Ministry of Finance, Planning & Local Government, Northern Province. 

Tender Process of Providing Building on Rental Basis for Sales Centre, 

NP/05/02/PBRBSC/2020/01 

  

1. The Secretary of the Ministry of Finance, Planning & Local Government, Northern Province now 

invites sealed bids from eligible and qualified bidders for the Providing Building on Rental Basis 

for Sales Centre is situated at Kandy Road, Kaithady. It is located 1.1km from Kaithady junction 

and 1.0km from Navatkuli junction respectively. Furthermore, this sales centre is adjoining to 

Ammachi Traditional Food Centre which was opened by the Tourism Bureau. 

2. The Intended Service Period is one years.  

3. Bidding will be conducted through National Competitive Bidding.   

4. Interested eligible bidders may obtain further information from Accountant, Ministry of Finance, 

Planning & Local Government, Northern Province. (0212057112) and inspect the Bidding 

Documents at Ministry of Finance, Planning & Local Government, Northern Province, Kandy 

Road, Kaithady, Jaffna from 25.06.2020 to 15.07.2020 at 09:00 AM to 15:00 PM on working days.   

5. A complete set of Bidding Documents could be purchased by interested bidders on the submission 

of a written application to the Ministry of Finance, Planning & Local Government, Northern 

Province, Kandy Road, Kaithady, Jaffna and upon payment of a non-refundable fee Rs.200.00 will 

be paid at the Ministry of Finance, Planning & Local Government, Northern Province.   

6. Bids must be delivered to the address below on or before 11:00 am on 16.07.2020. Late bids will 

be rejected.  Bids will be opened in the presence of the bidders’ representatives who choose to 

attend in person or on-line at the address below at 11:00 am on 16.07.2020. 

Secretary,  

Ministry of Finance, Planning & Local Government,  

Northern Province. 

Tel. 0212057110 


